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DECEMBER 2025
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JANUARY 2026
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New Year's Day

Martin Luther King Day
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FEBRUARY 2026
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Closed
PurimPurim Eve

MARCH 2026
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Closed 
Passover

Closed 
Passover
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Passover
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Passover

Passover Eve
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APRIL 2026
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Shavuot
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JUNE 2026
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Tisha B'av

 
Independence DayClosed 

Tisha B'av Eve

JULY 2026
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AUGUST 2026
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Rosh Hashana Eve Rosh Hashana

Sukkot Eve
 
Sukkot

 
Sukkot

Closed 
Sukkot
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Sukkot

Closed 
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Yom KippurYom Kippur Eve
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Labor Day

 
Rosh Hashana

SEPTEMBER 2026

			   			   1		        2			   3			   4			   5			 

6			   7			   8			   9			   10			   11			   12			 

13			   14			   15			   16			   17			   18			   19			 

20			   21 22			   23			   24			   25			    26		   	

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday       Saturday

 27		  	  28		            29		         30

NOTES:
October 2026

2

9

16

23

30 31

65

1312

20

27

3

4 10

17

24

7

14

21

28 29

11

18

25

1

8

15

2219

26

August 2026

2

9

16

23

30

6

13

20

31

27

3

10

17

24

7

14

21

28 29

4

11

18

25

1

8

15

22

5

12

19

26



718-416-3853
info@cnccabinetry.com
www.cnccabinetry.com



OCTOBER 2026
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NOVEMBER 2026
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Daylight Savings Ends
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DECEMBER 2026
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Headquarters

101 Kentile Road

South Plainfield, NJ 07080

Mid-Atlantic

2004 Nazareth Church Rd

Spartanburg, SC 29301

South East

4501 Homerun Blvd. Suite 300

Davenport, FL 33837

South West

2300 East Bardin Rd

Arlington, TX 76018

West Coast

3475 North Las Vegas Blvd

Las Vegas, NV 89115

  America’s Best
Value in Cabinetry  


